
COL Nº NOME SEXO IDADE FX ET EQUIPE MOD. TEM. BRUTO TEM. LIQUIDO

1 20 JOSÉ ADOLFO DA SILVA JÚNIOR M 30 M0099 ACRU 5KM 00:20:09 00:20:07

2 85 GERALDO JOSE CANEDO M 43 M0099 OXIGENIO VO2 5KM 00:21:11 00:21:05

3 96 CRISTIANO MARTINS ALMEIDA M 31 M0099 TEAM ZECA FEIRA 5KM 00:21:50 00:21:48

4 97 MICHAEL J. DIAS DA SILVA M 34 M0099 TEAM TORNADO 5KM 00:23:22 00:23:19

5 185 AGUINALDO NETO M 28 M0099 5KM 00:23:39 00:23:38

6 90 MARCO AURELIO MANOEL DA SILVA M 35 M0099 UNIMED UBERABA 5KM 00:23:40 00:23:37

7 72 RAILTON CEZAR FERREIRA M 48 M0099 PERSONAL RUN G10 5KM 00:23:41 00:23:40

8 11 ROBERTO FILIPE SANTOS BORGES M 27 M0099 STUDIO PRÃ“ CORPO 5KM 00:24:50 00:24:44

9 52 JACQUELINE PEREIRA F 31 F0099 CATIVEIRO RUN 5KM 00:25:15 00:25:11

10 88 WILIAN DE SOUSA GONCALVES M 45 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 5KM 00:26:36 00:26:36

11 8 JOAO PAULO COSTA AZEVEDO M 33 M0099 5KM 00:27:17 00:27:11

12 42 MAURO APARECIDO DA SILVA JUNIOR M 24 M0099 5KM 00:27:43 00:27:37

13 30 WESLLEY CARVALHO MATOS M 39 M0099 TEAM TORNADO 5KM 00:27:48 00:27:46

14 25 BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA BERTOLDI F 25 F0099 5KM 00:27:56 00:27:51

15 183 ELCIDES RODRIGUES SILVA M 28 M0099 5KM 00:28:25 00:28:22

16 99 MARIA CRISTINA ALVES PINTO ARRUDA F 45 F0099 5KM 00:28:40 00:28:33

17 81 FLAVIO VILELA M 41 M0099 PRINCESA SERTAO 5KM 00:28:43 00:28:36

18 78 LEONARDO TADEU DO NASCIMENTO M 38 M0099 5KM 00:28:46 00:28:40

19 1 EDUARDO VITALI DE VITO MATOS M 27 M0099 5KM 00:28:57 00:28:54

20 15 DELMA APARECIDA SOUZA E SOUZA F 51 F0099 ACRU 5KM 00:29:04 00:29:00

21 70 PABLO DILERMANDO SALGE M 39 M0099 PABLO TEAM RUN 5KM 00:29:07 00:28:57

22 62 ELIELMA HELENA DE LIMA RIBEIRO F 49 F0099 ACADEMIA VIDA E SAÃšDE 5KM 00:29:12 00:29:11

23 37 EGNEY EDUARDO DA ROCHA M 29 M0099 RODRIGO SANTOS PERSONAL 5KM 00:29:27 00:29:25

24 130 THIAGO A. TIMOTEO M 37 M0099 TARTARUGAS RUN 8KM 00:29:30 00:29:27
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25 98 RAFAEL MENDES ARAUJO M 30 M0099 5KM 00:29:36 00:29:20

26 51 ANTENOR ROBERTO PEDROSO M 44 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 5KM 00:29:59 00:29:50

27 69 ANA CRISTINA TERREIRO F 28 F0099 CIA MILENA GOMES 5KM 00:30:04 00:30:02

28 9 ALINE ARANTES ARAUJO F 27 F0099 STUDIO PRÃ“ CORPO 5KM 00:30:10 00:30:06

29 16 CLAUDIO JOSE SILVA M 33 M0099 TEAM TORNADO 5KM 00:30:13 00:30:04

30 63 MARCIO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS M 46 M0099 CAFÃ‰ DO PRODUTOR 5KM 00:30:24 00:30:04

31 77 LUANA RIBEIRO TERADA SILVEIRA F 33 F0099 AGS RUN 5KM 00:30:40 00:30:26

32 66 ANGELICA APARECIDA OLÃ MPIO DA SILVA F 36 F0099 RODRIGO SANTOS PERSONAL 5KM 00:31:22 00:31:17

33 13 LUCIANA FABIANA SILVEIRA F 38 F0099 PHARMAKON 5KM 00:31:22 00:31:10

34 49 FELIPE ANTUNES BRAGA M 15 M0099 XTREME 5KM 00:31:26 00:31:20

35 83 DANILLO CARVALHO SILVEIRA M 35 M0099 5KM 00:31:28 00:31:13

36 3 TAISE FERNANDA DA COSTA AZEVEDO BARROS F 36 F0099 5KM 00:31:47 00:31:42

37 84 JORGE VIEIRA DO NASCIMENTO M 39 M0099 5KM 00:32:05 00:31:48

38 144 RENATO GASPAR MACIEL M 36 M0099 TEAM ZECA FEIRA 8KM 00:32:11 00:32:10

39 48 GABRIEL CESAR DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS M 20 M0099 VOD 5KM 00:32:21 00:32:16

40 184 EURIPEDES BARSANULFO REZENDE M 0 M0000 5KM 00:32:24 00:32:14

41 75 SONIA MARIA VARGAS SALVADOR F 56 F0099 ACRU 5KM 00:32:25 00:32:25

42 71 CLEMENTO VIEIRA DA SILVA M 57 M0099 SOST 5KM 00:32:27 00:32:05

43 87 WILLIAM HENRIQUE CARDOSO M 38 M0099 5KM 00:32:32 00:32:27

44 54 DARIO ALVES CARDOSO M 52 M0099 ACRU 5KM 00:32:49 00:32:43

45 178 SAULO PEREIRA COSTA M 28 M0099 8KM 00:33:12 00:33:10

46 34 RAFAEL RIEKE HORVATICH M 38 M0099 SABIN 5KM 00:33:22 00:33:03

47 65 GUSTAVO MANZANO MAURICIO DE ARAUJO M 35 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 5KM 00:33:32 00:33:24

48 158 SERGIO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO M 40 M0099 CHICO XAVIER 8KM 00:34:01 00:33:59

49 14 LETICIA NUNES TORRES F 22 F0099 AGS RUN 5KM 00:34:10 00:33:56

50 35 CARLOS EDUARDO REIS M 36 M0099 SABIN 5KM 00:34:24 00:34:06



51 47 ERICA SCHIAVINATO SAMPAIO F 46 F0099 AVULSO 5KM 00:34:32 00:34:28

52 28 FLAVIO DA SILVA LIMA FILHO M 31 M0099 5KM 00:34:33 00:34:20

53 180 DIANA C. MARQUEZ F 0 F0099 5KM 00:34:48 00:34:45

54 175 ROBSON COELI NUNES M 29 M0099 TARTARUGAS RUN 8KM 00:34:48 00:34:46

55 24 TACIANA MARQUES MENDES PECANHA F 44 F0099 TEAM TORNADO 5KM 00:34:53 00:34:45

56 92 FABIO LOPES VELUDO M 35 M0099 5KM 00:35:03 00:34:49

57 21 LINDEMBERG TORRES BARRETO M 37 M0099 5KM 00:35:41 00:35:28

58 19 JUSSARA MARRA DA CRUZ TUMA F 34 F0099 PERSONAL RUN 5KM 00:35:51 00:35:36

59 60 MARIANA RODRIGUES DA CUNHA E SILVA F 34 F0099 5KM 00:35:51 00:35:36

60 33 PAULA ROBERTA SOUZA MOISES F 27 F0099 SABIN 5KM 00:36:06 00:35:57

61 117 HIDELSON BARBOSA DE LIMA M 42 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:36:20 00:36:18

62 58 JANAINE ALEXANDRINA DE SOUZA PERES F 39 F0099 5KM 00:36:24 00:36:20

63 179 EDUARDO PEREZ M 28 M0099 5KM 00:36:24 00:36:20

64 132 ADRIANO PEREIRA SILVA M 41 M0099 MPMGRUN 8KM 00:36:27 00:36:27

65 32 ISABELLA RICARDO FARNEZI OLIVEIRA F 23 F0099 TEAM TORNADO 5KM 00:36:31 00:36:20

66 115 RAQUEL ALVES MARTINS SOARES F 34 F0099 RAQUEL 8KM 00:36:33 00:36:30

67 168 CARLOS EDUARDO FERREIRA MENDES M 32 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:37:00 00:36:54

68 154 BRUNO BRANDAO MATIAS M 35 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:37:09 00:36:55

69 171 DANIELA VIANA LEAL F 42 F0099 SABIN 5KM 00:37:14 00:37:02

70 170 LUIS RONAN MF DE SOUZA M 43 M0099 SABIN 5KM 00:37:15 00:37:02

71 40 LEONARDO MORAES BITTAR M 36 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 5KM 00:37:20 00:37:07

72 46 CLEIDE MARIA SCHIAVINATO SAMPAIO F 65 F0099 AVULSO 5KM 00:37:26 00:37:21

73 6 SILVIO COELHO DA SILVA M 47 M0099 ACRU 5KM 00:37:44 00:37:32

74 118 DIRCEU LIMA M 49 M0099 8KM 00:37:46 00:37:44

75 22 KATIA SANTOS F 38 F0099 5KM 00:37:47 00:37:30

76 73 LILIANE COSTA SANTANA NASSER F 26 F0099 RODRIGO SANTOS PERSONAL 5KM 00:37:48 00:37:45



77 2 VICTORIA ANANDA WEITZEL MARTINEZ F 25 F0099 CORRIDA EM DOSE DUPLA 5KM 00:38:07 00:38:03

78 169 LEONARDO FERREIRA M 39 M0099 CATIVEIRO RUN 8KM 00:38:10 00:37:53

79 27 RENATA SALOMON MOREIRA F 41 F0099 ASSESSORIA PERSONAL RUN 5KM 00:38:11 00:38:02

80 31 RENATA FERREIRA F 35 F0099 TEAM TORNADO 5KM 00:38:38 00:38:26

81 45 PAULO ROBERTO M 28 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 5KM 00:38:44 00:38:33

82 26 JOSE RICARDO DE LIMA M 40 M0099 ACRU 5KM 00:39:13 00:39:12

83 17 BENEDITO SERGIO DA SILVA M 66 M0099 5KM 00:39:22 00:39:14

84 44 LUANA BEATRIZ SILVA F 25 F0099 5KM 00:39:23 00:39:07

85 79 ANDREZA DE SOUZA BORGES F 33 F0099 CATIVEIRO RUN 5KM 00:39:24 00:39:07

86 182 SOLANGE VIEIRA MENDES F 28 F0099 8KM 00:39:29 00:39:28

87 157 CLEYTON DE SOUZA M 39 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:39:30 00:39:22

88 153 LUCIANNA ESTEVAM F 29 F0099 MAEDASPORTS 8KM 00:39:45 00:39:44

89 109 JOAO ARTHUR PELEGRINELLI THIRONE M 19 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:39:48 00:39:44

90 64 ANA CRISTINA DE MORAIS SANTOS F 47 F0099 HEALTH STUDIO 5KM 00:39:50 00:39:35

91 100 CLAUDIA PRATA VASCONCELOS F 34 F0099 XTREME 5KM 00:39:51 00:39:37

92 176 FABIANA BARSAN F 28 F0099 5KM 00:39:51 00:39:42

93 82 LUCIANA OLIVEIRA BORGES F 35 F0099 TARTARUGASS RUN 5KM 00:39:55 00:39:40

94 91 AFONSO CABRINI M 42 M0099 CATIVEIRO TEAM 5KM 00:39:57 00:39:40

95 55 NALVA KARINA CARRIJO F 34 F0099 5KM 00:40:06 00:39:58

96 29 FLAVIO AUGUSTO GARCIA DO CARMO M 36 M0099 TEAM TORNADO 5KM 00:40:10 00:39:52

97 159 FERNANDO SOUZA MACIEL M 40 M0099 CATIVEIRO TEAM 8KM 00:40:16 00:39:59

98 74 VANDERLEI JOSE FERREIRA M 62 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 5KM 00:40:20 00:40:04

99 5 VALDETE ISABEL GAMBI DE SOUSA F 48 F0099 5KM 00:40:22 00:40:15

100 129 LUIS FILIPE SALOMON PIMENTA MOREIRA M 17 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:40:35 00:40:32

101 160 JOSE HUMBERTO DA SILVA JUNIOR M 36 M0099 ARAUNAH RUN 8KM 00:40:51 00:40:48

102 172 DIEFFERSON DE OLIVEIRA VALADAO M 28 M0099 8KM 00:41:07 00:41:05



103 39 ANA KARINA FELICE FONTES BITTAR F 45 F0099 PERSONAL RUN 5KM 00:41:12 00:41:00

104 123 NELSON PAROLINI NETO M 31 M0099 8KM 00:41:13 00:41:05

105 61 RITA MARIA M 38 M0099 TEAM TORNADO. 5KM 00:41:23 00:41:20

106 10 FATIMA ARANTES RIBEIRO BRAZ DE ARAUJO F 57 F0099 STUDIO PRÃ“ CORPO 5KM 00:41:45 00:41:40

107 166 DANIEL VANDERLEI DIAS PRATA M 39 M0099 EQUIPE MARITA 8KM 00:42:15 00:42:12

108 38 SONIA APARECIDA PRATA F 61 F0099 ACRU UBERABA 5KM 00:42:23 00:42:18

109 174 VINICIUS BRAGA FACURE PORTUGAL M 26 M0099 XTREME 8KM 00:42:23 00:42:18

110 57 RENATA CHRISTINA OLIVEIRA BORGES F 29 F0099 ACADEMIA VIDA E SAÃšDE 5KM 00:42:23 00:42:15

111 80 MARIA EUGÃŠNIA DE ARAUJO JULIO F 41 F0099 VIDA E SAÃšDE 5KM 00:42:24 00:42:16

112 146 RODRIGO SANTOS EVANGELISTA DOS REIS M 27 M0099 RODRIGO SANTOS PERSONAL 8KM 00:42:25 00:42:20

113 101 ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA M 60 M0099 8KM 00:42:26 00:42:17

114 106 MARCO TULIO MARQUES COELHO M 46 M0099 RODRIGO SANTOS PERSONAL 8KM 00:42:28 00:42:24

115 12 NILVA APARECIDA MINARE FELIX F 45 F0099 ACRU 5KM 00:42:48 00:42:41

116 138 VANDERLEI ALVES DA SILVA M 46 M0099 TEAM TORNADO 8KM 00:43:24 00:43:16

117 136 TALITA COSTA F 28 F0099 TEAM TORNADO 8KM 00:43:25 00:43:17

118 162 WALDIVINO SOARES SOBRINHO M 60 M0099 SANJURUN 8KM 00:43:31 00:43:22

119 148 EDUARDO DE ALMEIDA PIRES M 40 M0099 PRIME FIT 8KM 00:43:41 00:43:36

120 59 ERIKA MORAIS JUSTINO F 39 F0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:43:47 00:43:40

121 89 LIDIA BRANDAO MATIAS F 33 F0099 5KM 00:43:49 00:43:31

122 122 CELENE RODRIGUES DA SILVA NETA F 33 F0099 TARTARUGAS RUN 5KM 00:43:49 00:43:36

123 76 VIVIANE PRATA F 52 F0099 CAFE DO PRODUTOR 5KM 00:44:07 00:43:54

124 105 REGINALDO DAMIAO M 42 M0099 EQUIPE DE KARATE SENSEI DAMIAO 8KM 00:44:28 00:44:26

125 163 LUIZ ROBERTO GUARDIEIRO M 38 M0099 8KM 00:44:53 00:44:37

126 18 EDILANE APARECIDA DA SILVA F 49 F0099 PABLO TEAM RUN 5KM 00:44:58 00:44:47

127 36 ANA PAULA DA SILVA F 37 F0099 PABLO TEAM RUN 5KM 00:44:58 00:44:46

128 121 RENATO ANESIO DA COSTA JUNIOR M 36 M0099 ACRU 8KM 00:45:02 00:44:54



129 4 ALANA GAMBI DE SOUSA F 23 F0099 5KM 00:45:05 00:44:54

130 142 ALEXANDRE BARBOSA PETERMANN M 37 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:45:14 00:45:05

131 43 JULIANA PATRICIA MARCELINO DIAS F 37 F0099 ACRU 5KM 00:45:39 00:45:33

132 173 RODRIGO CUNHA DE SOUSA M 42 M0099 RODRIGO 8KM 00:46:05 00:45:48

133 165 RAQUEL AGRELI MELO F 37 F0099 8KM 00:46:09 00:46:06

134 181 SIMON ALEXANDER DA SILVA M 28 M0099 8KM 00:46:12 00:46:12

135 127 THIAGO DOS SANTOS FINHOLDT VALLIM M 36 M0099 MPMGRUN 8KM 00:46:32 00:46:25

136 134 PATRICIA NILO FERNANDES FERREIRA F 33 F0099 TEAM TORNADO 8KM 00:46:40 00:46:31

137 126 DANIELA FELICE VILELA F 36 F0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:46:40 00:46:25

138 167 IZAURA DE LOURDES FERREIRA RABELO F 49 F0099 FIT UIRAPURU 8KM 00:46:55 00:46:49

139 139 FABIO BORGES RIBEIRO M 37 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:47:23 00:47:08

140 113 PATRICIA RODRIGUES SILVA F 38 F0099 TARTARUGAS RUN 8KM 00:48:02 00:47:56

141 164 EURIPEDES ADOLFO ELIAS M 62 M0099 8KM 00:48:04 00:48:04

142 150 MAMBRINO FONSECA SCALON M 29 M0099 MARTINS RUN 8KM 00:48:08 00:48:06

143 135 WALMIR MENDES DA SILVA M 40 M0099 TEAM TORNADO 8KM 00:48:22 00:48:15

144 114 MARCOS HUMBERTO FELIX M 51 M0099 ACRU 8KM 00:48:47 00:48:41

145 125 EDUARDO JOSE DE MORAIS M 41 M0099 TEAM TORNADO 8KM 00:49:02 00:48:52

146 111 HELENO J. BORGES MESQUITA M 40 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:49:47 00:49:24

147 133 RODRIGO MORESCO M 27 M0099 8KM 00:49:58 00:49:41

148 177 BRUNA ALMEIDA F 29 F0099 8KM 00:50:07 00:49:53

149 131 ARIANE INES FERREIRA ALVES F 29 F0099 TARTARUGAS RUN 8KM 00:50:07 00:49:53

150 102 JULIO CESAR FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA M 37 M0099 ACRU PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:50:23 00:50:20

151 145 CAMILA SILVA E SILVA F 27 F0099 RODRIGO SANTOS PERSONAL 8KM 00:50:25 00:50:20

152 56 RENATA PAIVA F 39 F0099 TARTARUGAS RUN 8KM 00:50:26 00:50:14

153 103 DRIELLY CRISTINA ALMEIDA DE FREITAS F 28 F0099 8KM 00:51:12 00:51:02

154 128 DANIEL PIMENTA MOREIRA M 46 M0099 ASSESSORIA PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:51:30 00:51:26



155 141 ALCY PEREIRA JUNIOR M 52 M0099 ACRU UBERBABA 8KM 00:51:34 00:51:28

156 41 MAURO LUCIO DA SILVA JÃšNIOR M 22 M0099 AGS RUN 5KM 00:53:02 00:52:47

157 156 MARCELO GARBIN M 33 M0099 ACRU 8KM 00:53:09 00:53:02

158 108 CAROLINE DELFINO DA SILVEIRA COSTA F 37 F0099 TARTARUGAS RUN 8KM 00:53:19 00:53:06

159 137 JULIANA APARECIDA DE SOUZA F 33 F0099 TEAM TORNADO 8KM 00:53:34 00:53:24

160 104 ELIZABETH GOFERT F 55 F0099 8KM 00:53:44 00:53:35

161 140 MARCOS ANTONIO GARBIN M 59 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:53:45 00:53:38

162 120 FABIANO BUENO DE ABREU M 44 M0099 KOROAS DA BIKE 8KM 00:55:05 00:54:39

163 119 MARIA THERESA CERAVOLO LAGUNA ABREU F 43 F0099 KOROAS/PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:55:05 00:54:39

164 107 PRISCILA RODRIGUES DA SILVA F 34 F0099 TARTARUGAS RUN 8KM 00:57:29 00:57:15

165 155 CHRISTIANE CUNHA SANTOS DAHER F 29 F0099 8KM 00:58:02 00:57:44

166 86 MAURIANA SILVA F 48 F0099 5KM 00:58:41 00:58:30

167 112 GILKA RIBEIRO VELTRINI F 41 F0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 01:01:10 01:00:57

168 147 JOANA DARC APARECIDA BRAZ F 40 F0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 01:01:11 01:00:59

COL Nº NOME SEXO IDADE FX ET EQUIPE MOD. TEM. BRUTO TEM. LIQUIDO

1 20 JOSÉ ADOLFO DA SILVA JÃšNIOR M 30 M0099 ACRU 5KM 00:20:09 00:20:07

2 85 GERALDO JOSE CANEDO M 43 M0099 OXIGENIO VO2 5KM 00:21:11 00:21:05

3 96 CRISTIANO MARTINS ALMEIDA M 31 M0099 TEAM ZECA FEIRA 5KM 00:21:50 00:21:48

4 97 MICHAEL J. DIAS DA SILVA M 34 M0099 TEAM TORNADO 5KM 00:23:22 00:23:19

5 185 AGUINALDO NETO M 28 M0099 5KM 00:23:39 00:23:38

6 90 MARCO AURELIO MANOEL DA SILVA M 35 M0099 UNIMED UBERABA 5KM 00:23:40 00:23:37

7 72 RAILTON CEZAR FERREIRA M 48 M0099 PERSONAL RUN G10 5KM 00:23:41 00:23:40

8 11 ROBERTO FILIPE SANTOS BORGES M 27 M0099 STUDIO PRÃ“ CORPO 5KM 00:24:50 00:24:44

9 88 WILIAN DE SOUSA GONCALVES M 45 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 5KM 00:26:36 00:26:36

10 8 JOAO PAULO COSTA AZEVEDO M 33 M0099 5KM 00:27:17 00:27:11



11 42 MAURO APARECIDO DA SILVA JUNIOR M 24 M0099 5KM 00:27:43 00:27:37

12 30 WESLLEY CARVALHO MATOS M 39 M0099 TEAM TORNADO 5KM 00:27:48 00:27:46

13 183 ELCIDES RODRIGUES SILVA M 28 M0099 5KM 00:28:25 00:28:22

14 81 FLAVIO VILELA M 41 M0099 PRINCESA SERTAO 5KM 00:28:43 00:28:36

15 78 LEONARDO TADEU DO NASCIMENTO M 38 M0099 5KM 00:28:46 00:28:40

16 1 EDUARDO VITALI DE VITO MATOS M 27 M0099 5KM 00:28:57 00:28:54

17 70 PABLO DILERMANDO SALGE M 39 M0099 PABLO TEAM RUN 5KM 00:29:07 00:28:57

18 37 EGNEY EDUARDO DA ROCHA M 29 M0099 RODRIGO SANTOS PERSONAL 5KM 00:29:27 00:29:25

19 98 RAFAEL MENDES ARAUJO M 30 M0099 5KM 00:29:36 00:29:20

20 51 ANTENOR ROBERTO PEDROSO M 44 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 5KM 00:29:59 00:29:50

21 16 CLAUDIO JOSE SILVA M 33 M0099 TEAM TORNADO 5KM 00:30:13 00:30:04

22 63 MARCIO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS M 46 M0099 CAFÃ‰ DO PRODUTOR 5KM 00:30:24 00:30:04

23 49 FELIPE ANTUNES BRAGA M 15 M0099 XTREME 5KM 00:31:26 00:31:20

24 83 DANILLO CARVALHO SILVEIRA M 35 M0099 5KM 00:31:28 00:31:13

25 84 JORGE VIEIRA DO NASCIMENTO M 39 M0099 5KM 00:32:05 00:31:48

26 48 GABRIEL CESAR DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS M 20 M0099 VOD 5KM 00:32:21 00:32:16

27 184 EURIPEDES BARSANULFO REZENDE M 0 M0000 5KM 00:32:24 00:32:14

28 71 CLEMENTO VIEIRA DA SILVA M 57 M0099 SOST 5KM 00:32:27 00:32:05

29 87 WILLIAM HENRIQUE CARDOSO M 38 M0099 5KM 00:32:32 00:32:27

30 54 DARIO ALVES CARDOSO M 52 M0099 ACRU 5KM 00:32:49 00:32:43

31 34 RAFAEL RIEKE HORVATICH M 38 M0099 SABIN 5KM 00:33:22 00:33:03

32 65 GUSTAVO MANZANO MAURICIO DE ARAUJO M 35 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 5KM 00:33:32 00:33:24

33 35 CARLOS EDUARDO REIS M 36 M0099 SABIN 5KM 00:34:24 00:34:06

34 28 FLAVIO DA SILVA LIMA FILHO M 31 M0099 5KM 00:34:33 00:34:20

35 92 FABIO LOPES VELUDO M 35 M0099 5KM 00:35:03 00:34:49

36 21 LINDEMBERG TORRES BARRETO M 37 M0099 5KM 00:35:41 00:35:28



37 179 EDUARDO PEREZ M 28 M0099 5KM 00:36:24 00:36:20

38 170 LUIS RONAN MF DE SOUZA M 43 M0099 SABIN 5KM 00:37:15 00:37:02

39 40 LEONARDO MORAES BITTAR M 36 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 5KM 00:37:20 00:37:07

40 6 SILVIO COELHO DA SILVA M 47 M0099 ACRU 5KM 00:37:44 00:37:32

41 45 PAULO ROBERTO M 28 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 5KM 00:38:44 00:38:33

42 26 JOSE RICARDO DE LIMA M 40 M0099 ACRU 5KM 00:39:13 00:39:12

43 17 BENEDITO SERGIO DA SILVA M 66 M0099 5KM 00:39:22 00:39:14

44 91 AFONSO CABRINI M 42 M0099 CATIVEIRO TEAM 5KM 00:39:57 00:39:40

45 29 FLAVIO AUGUSTO GARCIA DO CARMO M 36 M0099 TEAM TORNADO 5KM 00:40:10 00:39:52

46 74 VANDERLEI JOSE FERREIRA M 62 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 5KM 00:40:20 00:40:04

47 61 RITA MARIA M 38 M0099 TEAM TORNADO. 5KM 00:41:23 00:41:20

48 41 MAURO LUCIO DA SILVA JÚNIOR M 22 M0099 AGS RUN 5KM 00:53:02 00:52:47

COL Nº NOME SEXO IDADE FX ET EQUIPE MOD. TEM. BRUTO TEM. LIQUIDO

1 52 JACQUELINE PEREIRA F 31 F0099 CATIVEIRO RUN 5KM 00:25:15 00:25:11

2 25 BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA BERTOLDI F 25 F0099 5KM 00:27:56 00:27:51

3 99 MARIA CRISTINA ALVES PINTO ARRUDA F 45 F0099 5KM 00:28:40 00:28:33

4 15 DELMA APARECIDA SOUZA E SOUZA F 51 F0099 ACRU 5KM 00:29:04 00:29:00

5 62 ELIELMA HELENA DE LIMA RIBEIRO F 49 F0099 ACADEMIA VIDA E SAÃšDE 5KM 00:29:12 00:29:11

6 69 ANA CRISTINA TERREIRO F 28 F0099 CIA MILENA GOMES 5KM 00:30:04 00:30:02

7 9 ALINE ARANTES ARAUJO F 27 F0099 STUDIO PRÃ“ CORPO 5KM 00:30:10 00:30:06

8 77 LUANA RIBEIRO TERADA SILVEIRA F 33 F0099 AGS RUN 5KM 00:30:40 00:30:26

9 13 LUCIANA FABIANA SILVEIRA F 38 F0099 PHARMAKON 5KM 00:31:22 00:31:10

10 66 ANGELICA APARECIDA OLÃ MPIO DA SILVA F 36 F0099 RODRIGO SANTOS PERSONAL 5KM 00:31:22 00:31:17

11 3 TAISE FERNANDA DA COSTA AZEVEDO BARROS F 36 F0099 5KM 00:31:47 00:31:42

12 75 SONIA MARIA VARGAS SALVADOR F 56 F0099 ACRU 5KM 00:32:25 00:32:25



13 14 LETICIA NUNES TORRES F 22 F0099 AGS RUN 5KM 00:34:10 00:33:56

14 47 ERICA SCHIAVINATO SAMPAIO F 46 F0099 AVULSO 5KM 00:34:32 00:34:28

15 180 DIANA C. MARQUEZ F 0 F0099 5KM 00:34:48 00:34:45

16 24 TACIANA MARQUES MENDES PECANHA F 44 F0099 TEAM TORNADO 5KM 00:34:53 00:34:45

17 19 JUSSARA MARRA DA CRUZ TUMA F 34 F0099 PERSONAL RUN 5KM 00:35:51 00:35:36

18 60 MARIANA RODRIGUES DA CUNHA E SILVA F 34 F0099 5KM 00:35:51 00:35:36

19 33 PAULA ROBERTA SOUZA MOISES F 27 F0099 SABIN 5KM 00:36:06 00:35:57

20 58 JANAINE ALEXANDRINA DE SOUZA PERES F 39 F0099 5KM 00:36:24 00:36:20

21 32 ISABELLA RICARDO FARNEZI OLIVEIRA F 23 F0099 TEAM TORNADO 5KM 00:36:31 00:36:20

22 171 DANIELA VIANA LEAL F 42 F0099 SABIN 5KM 00:37:14 00:37:02

23 46 CLEIDE MARIA SCHIAVINATO SAMPAIO F 65 F0099 AVULSO 5KM 00:37:26 00:37:21

24 22 KATIA SANTOS F 38 F0099 5KM 00:37:47 00:37:30

25 73 LILIANE COSTA SANTANA NASSER F 26 F0099 RODRIGO SANTOS PERSONAL 5KM 00:37:48 00:37:45

26 2 VICTORIA ANANDA WEITZEL MARTINEZ F 25 F0099 CORRIDA EM DOSE DUPLA 5KM 00:38:07 00:38:03

27 27 RENATA SALOMON MOREIRA F 41 F0099 ASSESSORIA PERSONAL RUN 5KM 00:38:11 00:38:02

28 31 RENATA FERREIRA F 35 F0099 TEAM TORNADO 5KM 00:38:38 00:38:26

29 44 LUANA BEATRIZ SILVA F 25 F0099 5KM 00:39:23 00:39:07

30 79 ANDREZA DE SOUZA BORGES F 33 F0099 CATIVEIRO RUN 5KM 00:39:24 00:39:07

31 64 ANA CRISTINA DE MORAIS SANTOS F 47 F0099 HEALTH STUDIO 5KM 00:39:50 00:39:35

32 176 FABIANA BARSAN F 28 F0099 5KM 00:39:51 00:39:42

33 100 CLAUDIA PRATA VASCONCELOS F 34 F0099 XTREME 5KM 00:39:51 00:39:37

34 82 LUCIANA OLIVEIRA BORGES F 35 F0099 TARTARUGASS RUN 5KM 00:39:55 00:39:40

35 55 NALVA KARINA CARRIJO F 34 F0099 5KM 00:40:06 00:39:58

36 5 VALDETE ISABEL GAMBI DE SOUSA F 48 F0099 5KM 00:40:22 00:40:15

37 39 ANA KARINA FELICE FONTES BITTAR F 45 F0099 PERSONAL RUN 5KM 00:41:12 00:41:00

38 10 FATIMA ARANTES RIBEIRO BRAZ DE ARAUJO F 57 F0099 STUDIO PRÃ“ CORPO 5KM 00:41:45 00:41:40



39 38 SONIA APARECIDA PRATA F 61 F0099 ACRU UBERABA 5KM 00:42:23 00:42:18

40 57 RENATA CHRISTINA OLIVEIRA BORGES F 29 F0099 ACADEMIA VIDA E SAÃšDE 5KM 00:42:23 00:42:15

41 80 MARIA EUGÃŠNIA DE ARAUJO JULIO F 41 F0099 VIDA E SAÃšDE 5KM 00:42:24 00:42:16

42 12 NILVA APARECIDA MINARE FELIX F 45 F0099 ACRU 5KM 00:42:48 00:42:41

43 89 LIDIA BRANDAO MATIAS F 33 F0099 5KM 00:43:49 00:43:31

44 122 CELENE RODRIGUES DA SILVA NETA F 33 F0099 TARTARUGAS RUN 5KM 00:43:49 00:43:36

45 76 VIVIANE PRATA F 52 F0099 CAFE DO PRODUTOR 5KM 00:44:07 00:43:54

46 18 EDILANE APARECIDA DA SILVA F 49 F0099 PABLO TEAM RUN 5KM 00:44:58 00:44:47

47 36 ANA PAULA DA SILVA F 37 F0099 PABLO TEAM RUN 5KM 00:44:58 00:44:46

48 4 ALANA GAMBI DE SOUSA F 23 F0099 5KM 00:45:05 00:44:54

49 43 JULIANA PATRICIA MARCELINO DIAS F 37 F0099 ACRU 5KM 00:45:39 00:45:33

50 86 MAURIANA SILVA F 48 F0099 5KM 00:58:41 00:58:30

COL Nº NOME SEXO IDADE FX ET EQUIPE MOD. TEM. BRUTO TEM. LIQUIDO

1 130 THIAGO A. TIMOTEO M 37 M0099 TARTARUGAS RUN 8KM 00:29:30 00:29:27

2 144 RENATO GASPAR MACIEL M 36 M0099 TEAM ZECA FEIRA 8KM 00:32:11 00:32:10

3 178 SAULO PEREIRA COSTA M 28 M0099 8KM 00:33:12 00:33:10

4 158 SERGIO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO M 40 M0099 CHICO XAVIER 8KM 00:34:01 00:33:59

5 175 ROBSON COELI NUNES M 29 M0099 TARTARUGAS RUN 8KM 00:34:48 00:34:46

6 117 HIDELSON BARBOSA DE LIMA M 42 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:36:20 00:36:18

7 132 ADRIANO PEREIRA SILVA M 41 M0099 MPMGRUN 8KM 00:36:27 00:36:27

8 168 CARLOS EDUARDO FERREIRA MENDES M 32 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:37:00 00:36:54

9 154 BRUNO BRANDAO MATIAS M 35 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:37:09 00:36:55

10 118 DIRCEU LIMA M 49 M0099 8KM 00:37:46 00:37:44

11 169 LEONARDO FERREIRA M 39 M0099 CATIVEIRO RUN 8KM 00:38:10 00:37:53

12 157 CLEYTON DE SOUZA M 39 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:39:30 00:39:22



13 109 JOAO ARTHUR PELEGRINELLI THIRONE M 19 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:39:48 00:39:44

14 159 FERNANDO SOUZA MACIEL M 40 M0099 CATIVEIRO TEAM 8KM 00:40:16 00:39:59

15 129 LUIS FILIPE SALOMON PIMENTA MOREIRA M 17 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:40:35 00:40:32

16 160 JOSE HUMBERTO DA SILVA JUNIOR M 36 M0099 ARAUNAH RUN 8KM 00:40:51 00:40:48

17 172 DIEFFERSON DE OLIVEIRA VALADAO M 28 M0099 8KM 00:41:07 00:41:05

18 123 NELSON PAROLINI NETO M 31 M0099 8KM 00:41:13 00:41:05

19 166 DANIEL VANDERLEI DIAS PRATA M 39 M0099 EQUIPE MARITA 8KM 00:42:15 00:42:12

20 174 VINICIUS BRAGA FACURE PORTUGAL M 26 M0099 XTREME 8KM 00:42:23 00:42:18

21 146 RODRIGO SANTOS EVANGELISTA DOS REIS M 27 M0099 RODRIGO SANTOS PERSONAL 8KM 00:42:25 00:42:20

22 101 ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA M 60 M0099 8KM 00:42:26 00:42:17

23 106 MARCO TULIO MARQUES COELHO M 46 M0099 RODRIGO SANTOS PERSONAL 8KM 00:42:28 00:42:24

24 138 VANDERLEI ALVES DA SILVA M 46 M0099 TEAM TORNADO 8KM 00:43:24 00:43:16

25 162 WALDIVINO SOARES SOBRINHO M 60 M0099 SANJURUN 8KM 00:43:31 00:43:22

26 148 EDUARDO DE ALMEIDA PIRES M 40 M0099 PRIME FIT 8KM 00:43:41 00:43:36

27 105 REGINALDO DAMIAO M 42 M0099 EQUIPE DE KARATE SENSEI DAMIAO 8KM 00:44:28 00:44:26

28 163 LUIZ ROBERTO GUARDIEIRO M 38 M0099 8KM 00:44:53 00:44:37

29 121 RENATO ANESIO DA COSTA JUNIOR M 36 M0099 ACRU 8KM 00:45:02 00:44:54

30 142 ALEXANDRE BARBOSA PETERMANN M 37 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:45:14 00:45:05

31 173 RODRIGO CUNHA DE SOUSA M 42 M0099 RODRIGO 8KM 00:46:05 00:45:48

32 181 SIMON ALEXANDER DA SILVA M 28 M0099 8KM 00:46:12 00:46:12

33 127 THIAGO DOS SANTOS FINHOLDT VALLIM M 36 M0099 MPMGRUN 8KM 00:46:32 00:46:25

34 139 FABIO BORGES RIBEIRO M 37 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:47:23 00:47:08

35 164 EURIPEDES ADOLFO ELIAS M 62 M0099 8KM 00:48:04 00:48:04

36 150 MAMBRINO FONSECA SCALON M 29 M0099 MARTINS RUN 8KM 00:48:08 00:48:06

37 135 WALMIR MENDES DA SILVA M 40 M0099 TEAM TORNADO 8KM 00:48:22 00:48:15

38 114 MARCOS HUMBERTO FELIX M 51 M0099 ACRU 8KM 00:48:47 00:48:41



39 125 EDUARDO JOSE DE MORAIS M 41 M0099 TEAM TORNADO 8KM 00:49:02 00:48:52

40 111 HELENO J. BORGES MESQUITA M 40 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:49:47 00:49:24

41 133 RODRIGO MORESCO M 27 M0099 8KM 00:49:58 00:49:41

42 102 JULIO CESAR FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA M 37 M0099 ACRU PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:50:23 00:50:20

43 128 DANIEL PIMENTA MOREIRA M 46 M0099 ASSESSORIA PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:51:30 00:51:26

44 141 ALCY PEREIRA JUNIOR M 52 M0099 ACRU UBERBABA 8KM 00:51:34 00:51:28

45 156 MARCELO GARBIN M 33 M0099 ACRU 8KM 00:53:09 00:53:02

46 140 MARCOS ANTONIO GARBIN M 59 M0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:53:45 00:53:38

47 120 FABIANO BUENO DE ABREU M 44 M0099 KOROAS DA BIKE 8KM 00:55:05 00:54:39

COL Nº NOME SEXO IDADE FX ET EQUIPE MOD. TEM. BRUTO TEM. LIQUIDO

1 115 RAQUEL ALVES MARTINS SOARES F 34 F0099 RAQUEL 8KM 00:36:33 00:36:30

2 182 SOLANGE VIEIRA MENDES F 28 F0099 8KM 00:39:29 00:39:28

3 153 LUCIANNA ESTEVAM F 29 F0099 MAEDASPORTS 8KM 00:39:45 00:39:44

4 136 TALITA COSTA F 28 F0099 TEAM TORNADO 8KM 00:43:25 00:43:17

5 59 ERIKA MORAIS JUSTINO F 39 F0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:43:47 00:43:40

6 165 RAQUEL AGRELI MELO F 37 F0099 8KM 00:46:09 00:46:06

7 134 PATRICIA NILO FERNANDES FERREIRA F 33 F0099 TEAM TORNADO 8KM 00:46:40 00:46:31

8 126 DANIELA FELICE VILELA F 36 F0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:46:40 00:46:25

9 167 IZAURA DE LOURDES FERREIRA RABELO F 49 F0099 FIT UIRAPURU 8KM 00:46:55 00:46:49

10 113 PATRICIA RODRIGUES SILVA F 38 F0099 TARTARUGAS RUN 8KM 00:48:02 00:47:56

11 177 BRUNA ALMEIDA F 29 F0099 8KM 00:50:07 00:49:53

12 131 ARIANE INES FERREIRA ALVES F 29 F0099 TARTARUGAS RUN 8KM 00:50:07 00:49:53

13 145 CAMILA SILVA E SILVA F 27 F0099 RODRIGO SANTOS PERSONAL 8KM 00:50:25 00:50:20

14 56 RENATA PAIVA F 39 F0099 TARTARUGAS RUN 8KM 00:50:26 00:50:14

15 103 DRIELLY CRISTINA ALMEIDA DE FREITAS F 28 F0099 8KM 00:51:12 00:51:02



16 108 CAROLINE DELFINO DA SILVEIRA COSTA F 37 F0099 TARTARUGAS RUN 8KM 00:53:19 00:53:06

17 137 JULIANA APARECIDA DE SOUZA F 33 F0099 TEAM TORNADO 8KM 00:53:34 00:53:24

18 104 ELIZABETH GOFERT F 55 F0099 8KM 00:53:44 00:53:35

19 119 MARIA THERESA CERAVOLO LAGUNA ABREU F 43 F0099 KOROAS/PERSONAL RUN 8KM 00:55:05 00:54:39

20 107 PRISCILA RODRIGUES DA SILVA F 34 F0099 TARTARUGAS RUN 8KM 00:57:29 00:57:15

21 155 CHRISTIANE CUNHA SANTOS DAHER F 29 F0099 8KM 00:58:02 00:57:44

22 112 GILKA RIBEIRO VELTRINI F 41 F0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 01:01:10 01:00:57

23 147 JOANA DARC APARECIDA BRAZ F 40 F0099 PERSONAL RUN 8KM 01:01:11 01:00:59


